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To, 
The Director, 
Stem Plus cryopreservation laboratory, 
Dist.-Sangli. 

Subject : - Laboratory training in stem cell preservation. 

Respected sir, 

4. s. 

Kindly provide laboratory training to our students and oblige. 

Thanking you, 

Herewith, we nominate the name of students of B.Sc. III Zoology for the 
laboratory training of stem cell preservation in your Stem Plus Cryopreservation 
laboratory for 10 days (From 28.01.2022 to 07.02.2022). 

Enclosure:- List of students 

(Dr. Waghmare P.K.) 
HEAD, Department of Zoology 

Dattajirao Kadam Arts, Science 
and Connerce College, 

Ichalkaranji. 

t. (3È.) . UH. }chs 
4. ÍH., H.�t.., I.fh. 

2o|ol]202 

(Dr. Dhekale V.S.) 
Prlncipal, 

D.6,A.S.C. College, 
Achalkaranji. 
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Sr. No. Roll 
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4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 
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Department of Zoology 

10. 

List of Student 2021-22 

No. 

7101 

B.Sc-III 

Name of Student 

BEDKYALE DHANRAJ SHRIKANT 

7102 BHOSALE SNEHAL DEEPAK 

7105 

7103 BHOSALE SWAPNALI SANJAY 

7104 FARANE KALYANI BHANUDAS 

JAMDAR RUTUJA DHANAJI 

7106 KAMAT VAIBHAV VINOD 

7108 KOLASE SHWETA POPAT 

7109 MUJAWAR ALISHA SHABBIR 

7110 MULLA AMAN MUBARAK 

7111 PATIL ANURADHA ANANDA 

HEAD, Department of Zoology, 
Dattajirao Kadam Arts, Science 

and Commerce College, 
Ichalkaranji 



To, 

The Principle 

Dattatray Kadam Arts, Science and Commerce College, 
Ichalkaranji 

Respected Sir, 

Subject- Training of Stem Cells Banking in the Stem Plus Cryopreservation Pvt. Ltd. Sangli. 

Enclosure: List of Students who has taken Training. 

STEMPUUS CRYOPRESERVATION PVT. LTD. 

As per your Letter for the training of Cord Blood Banking is given to the Students 
of B.Sc. III in premises of Stem Plus Cryopreservation for the 10 Days 
(From 28/01/2022 to O7/02/2022). 

angi Mirai KuDNad Commercial Complex, CsNo.13172, Near Shivaji Maharaj Putla, BsSargRoad.Gaon Bhag.Sangli, MS - 416416, India. e1233 2373727 
iosempluscvopresevationn.com sEmpluscryopreservation.com 

Stem Plus 

R1OPRER 

CRYOPRESERVATION 
transforming waste into clinical gold 

SANGLI 

Date-08/02/2022 

CMD 

(Dr. Meghnad Joshi) 
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List of Student 2021-22 
B.Sc-III 

Sr. No. 
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9. 
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Roll 

No. Name of Student 

7101 BEDKYALE DHANRAJ SHRIKANT 
7102 BHOSALE SNEHAL DEEPAK 
7103 BHOSALESWAPNALI SANJAY 

7104 FARANE KALYANI BHANUDAS 

7105 JAMDAR RUTUJA DHANAJI 

7106 KAMAT VAIBHAV VINOD 

7108 KOLASE SHWETA POPAT 

7109 MUJAWAR ALISHA SHABBIR 

7110 MULLA AMAN MUBARAK 

7111 pATIL ANURADHA ANANDA 
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